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Home in Five Advantage 
Mortgage Origination Program 

 
Caliber Home Loans, Inc. 

caliberhomeloans.com 
 

1616 N. Litchfield Rd., Ste. 215, Goodyear  85395  Cynthia Givens 623.344.0801 cindy.givens@caliberhomeloans.com 
  Taide Chavez 623.344.0803 taide.chavez@caliberhomeloans.com 
  Allyson 

Knappenberger 
 allyson.knappenberger@caliberhomeloans.com 

  Christopher Burton 623.344.0805 christopher.burton@caliberhomeloans.com 
  Alba Gill 408.909.2522 alba.gill@caliberhomeloans.com 
     
2121 W. Chandler Blvd., Ste. 215, Chandler  85224  Amber Kovarik 602.502.2282 amber.kovarik@caliberhomeloans.com 
  Elise Swanson 480.550.0211 elise.swanson@caliberhomeloans.com 
  Deb Klein 602.330.5052 deb.klein@caliberhomeloans.com 
  Joseph Smith 602.741.4121 joe.smith@caliberhomeloans.com 
  Brandon Bialkowski 480.603.5901 brandon.bialkowski@caliberhomeloans.com 
     
  Scott Tallman 480.247.3579 scott.tallman@caliberhomeloans.com 
15169 N. Scottsdale Rd., Ste. 200, Scottsdale  85254  Rachel Lang 602.715.2875 rachel.lang@caliberhomeloans.com 
  Brandi Paucek 480.658.1357 brandi.pauck@caliberhomeloans.com 
  Beth Reiswig 480.747.6128 beth.reiswig@caliberhomeloans.com 
  Patrick Ritchie  patrick.ritchie@caliberhomeloans.com 
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10439 S. 51st St., Ste. 205, Phoenix  85249  Tony Camacho 480.773.1626 tony.camacho@caliberhomeloans.com 
  Paul Klimke 602.402.1801 paul.klimke@caliberhomeloans.com 
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